
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

RHS-PTSA EXEC BOARD / COMMITTEE LIST 
2015-2016 

 

 
2014-2015 

 
 

 
 

President Jackie Putman JPutman16gmail.com 438-4204 

 Anne Blood Thebloods23@yahoo.com 207-9899 

President Elect Carrie Hanlon carrieahanlon@yahoo.com 431-5872 

E-mail Blast Anne Blood Thebloods23@yahoo.com 207-9899 

Web Site Manager Colleen Broderick    colleenobb@gmail.com 973-809-7833 

 
Post Grad Steve Scott steve.scott@ks.com 438-8459 

 Allison Dyson hickeydyson@sbcglobal.net 438-5482 

1st VICE PRESIDENT Meredith Eichner mereditheichner@gmail.com 894-8446 

   Stacie Gardos Sgardosx2@yahoo.com 438-0663 

Back-to-School Staff Luncheon Patricia Shea Pshea01@comcast.net 431-4435 

 Colleen Broderick colleenobb@gmail.com 973-809-7833 

Open House Colette Pavain Ctcollette@aol.com 438-7253 

Spring Staff Appreciation Brunch Colette Pavain Ctcollette@aol.com 438-7253 

Nurses Day/Secretary's Day Concetta Dillon dillonjcmo@sbcglobal.net 438-6244 

Lunch Committee Representative OPEN   
2nd VICE PRESIDENT Noelle Aronson noellearonson@mac.com 438-1878 

 Patricia Gaglione pgaglione@comcast.net 431-8121 

Helping Hands   Jane MacKenzie Janemac32@gmail.com  

 Lisa Pass dlpfam@gmail.com  

Membership Heather Bodner Hdb212@aol.com 894-1383 

Newcomers April Van der Noll aprilvandernoo@gmail.com 942-3757 

RHS tours for non-registered families Danielle Guasti dguasti68@aol.com 244-5533 

3rd VICE PRESIDENT Margaret Stamatis  margaretstamatis@sbcglobal.net 438-9218 

 Laura Schwartz laura@schwartz5.com 438-6716 

Volunteer Coordinator Elizabeth Isaacson paperie.isaacson@gmail.com 438-6369 

Class Recognition Night Trish Cushmore Trishcushmore20@msn.com  

 Anne Blood Thebloods23@yahoo.com 207-9899 

College Guidance Kathryn Vivian Krvivian5@gmail.com 438-5182 

Directory/PTSA forms Kristine Lorenzini Richardlorenzini@sbcglobal.net 438-4086 

4th VICE PRESIDENT Sue Ranney sueu@aol.com 438-8818 

 Gayle Leonard sunday6@sbcglobal.net 798-0891 

Youth Employment Maureen Ward   maureen-ward@sbcglobal.net 438-7153 

 Barbara Siano   Superdakota88@gmail.com 438-5063 

Scholarships Bonnie Leavy  bonnieleavy@yahoo.com  203-313-3816 

 Jennifer Vanni vannifamily@gmail.com 894-1471 

VP Special Education Sheryl Knapp Sknapp44@sbcglobal.net 431-9426 

Special Education Representative Maureen Culhane bldgmgrmjc@aol.com 894-9191 

Alternative High School Rep OPEN     

TREASURER Jean Macaluso Jean.macaluso@sbcglobal.net 438-4523 

Non Event Fundraiser Margaret Stamatis margaretstamatis@sbcglobal.net 438-9218 

  BOE/ADVOCACY   REPRESENTATIVE   Sharol Signorelli    savento@aol.com 438-2302 

RECORDING SECRETARY Linda Shepard   Lindashepard15@gmail.com 798-1105 

CORRESPONDING   SECRETARY Avery Costigan averycostigan@gmail.com 244-5778 

PAST PRESIDENT   Deirdre Basile    d.basile@snet.net 894-9497 

  Nominating Committee   Deirdre Basile    d.basile@snet.net 894-9497 
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